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Division 5 Boys - Snowboard
Giant Slalom

Official Ranking

COMPETITION JURY

CHIEF OF RACE SPEIRS David (AUS)
CHIEF OF COURSE PERNER Florian (AUT)
CHIEF OF TIMING PORRITT Jack (AUS)
TIMING BRADER Nadine (AUT)
STARTER GLINSEK Vanja (SLO)
ANNOUNCER FRY Max (GBR)

WEATHER

CONDITIONS Clear
SNOW Soft
AIR TEMPERATURE -0.5 °C

1st RUN 2nd RUN

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

SCHMID Yannick (SUI) SCHMID Yannick (SUI)

COURSE Burnt Hut Spur Burnt Hut Spur
START 1640 m 1640 m
FINISH 1560 m 1560 m
DROP 80 m 80 m
GATES 21 21
STARTING TIME 14:00 15:15

LIST n°20180713

Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 7.0.25Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 7.0.25

21/08/2019  /  Mount Buller (VIC)  /  Mt Buller Race & Events Department 19.SIBM.4516.0000  /  21/08/2019 at 15:19  /  Page 1/2

Rank Bib Snow ID Name Team Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap

1 54 42168 ANDERSON Jake Penleigh & Essendon Gram (A) 39.38 42.05 1:21.43

2 66 30661 LANE Sunny Lorne P-12 College (A) 40.96 44.28 1:25.24 3.81

3 86 40165 CROSBIE Levi Lorne P-12 College (A) 43.11 42.53 1:25.64 4.21

4 53 31837 YOUNG Jack Wembley Primary School (A) 42.18 44.68 1:26.86 5.43

5 57 40232 LAZZARO Louis Gippsland Grammar Junior (A) 42.46 44.66 1:27.12 5.69

6 59 34629 PEARCE Benjamin Haileybury College (A) 43.57 44.21 1:27.78 6.35

7 80 34653 LANE Dusty Lorne P-12 College (A) 45.03 45.85 1:30.88 9.45

8 64 37771 PULLAR Charlie Red Hill Consolidated Sc (A) 45.80 46.97 1:32.77 11.34

9 63 40538 WALSH Oliver Sacred Heart Primary Sch (A) 46.79 46.33 1:33.12 11.69

10 78 46412 LINDSAY Jack Bellbrae PS (A) 48.71 47.43 1:36.14 14.71

11 60 41410 LI Geo Serpell Primary (A) 46.75 49.89 1:36.64 15.21

12 77 33775 ANGLETON Loic Mansfield/Mt Buller Prim (A) 49.28 49.36 1:38.64 17.21

13 75 42332 KWEE Zac Haileybury College (A) 49.92 50.06 1:39.98 18.55

14 76 41400 HSU Adam Serpell Primary (A) 48.73 51.38 1:40.11 18.68

15 82 45501 CROSBIE Jude Lorne P-12 College (B) 51.22 49.66 1:40.88 19.45

16 56 44784 HATSWELL Elroy Caulfield South Primary  (A) 50.61 50.31 1:40.92 19.49

17 55 27549 CHARLTON Samuel Sandringham East (A) 49.60 51.46 1:41.06 19.63

18 73 40164 RUSSELL Noah Lorne P-12 College (B) 50.71 50.45 1:41.16 19.73

19 65 12101 BUSCOMBE Archer Scotch College Junior Sc (A) 54.71 46.56 1:41.27 19.84

20 61 46212 DAVIES William Mansfield/Mt Buller Prim (A) 50.20 52.50 1:42.70 21.27

21 62 46367 GEMMILL Oscar Bellbrae PS (A) 54.78 49.74 1:44.52 23.09
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CHIEF OF RACE SPEIRS David (AUS)
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ANNOUNCER FRY Max (GBR)
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CONDITIONS Clear
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AIR TEMPERATURE -0.5 °C

1st RUN 2nd RUN

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

SCHMID Yannick (SUI) SCHMID Yannick (SUI)

COURSE Burnt Hut Spur Burnt Hut Spur
START 1640 m 1640 m
FINISH 1560 m 1560 m
DROP 80 m 80 m
GATES 21 21
STARTING TIME 14:00 15:15
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Rank Bib Snow ID Name Team Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap

22 51 31204 D'ALTON Sophia Geelong Grammar School - (A) 53.17 51.62 1:44.79 23.36

23 79 38259 TONG Liam Scotch College Junior Sc (A) 51.90 53.40 1:45.30 23.87

24 58 47125 LI shawn Carlton Gardens PS (A) 52.82 52.71 1:45.53 24.10

25 85 42364 HAYWARD Henry Scotch College Junior Sc (A) 53.51 52.84 1:46.35 24.92

26 70 29394 FEENSTRA Jake Ivanhoe Grammar School (A) 53.27 54.25 1:47.52 26.09

27 50 34640 CASTELLANO Luca Christ Church Grammar Sc (A) 55.37 56.11 1:51.48 30.05

28 83 35705 BERGMULLER Felix Geelong Grammar School - (A) 58.72 55.66 1:54.38 32.95

29 72 41698 PANG Kingsley Scotch College Junior Sc (B) 52.44 1:02.56 1:55.00 33.57

30 68 47375 WOODHATCH Sebastian Carey Baptist Grammar (A) 1:03.50 1:01.72 2:05.22 43.79

31 87 45502 WALKER Raffety Lorne P-12 College (B) 1:31.27 1:53.09 3:24.36 2:02.93

Did Not Start - Run 1 (4)

69 26871 HART Louis Woodleigh Junior (A) DNS DNS

71 42250 SALVO Tom Haileybury College (B) DNS DNS

81 44722 COLLINS Patrick Woodleigh Junior (A) DNS DNS

84 39415 SALVO Jack Haileybury College (A) DNS DNS

Disqualified - Run 1 (1)

74 31164 SHEN Ed Geelong Grammar School - (A) DSQ DSQ Gate 11

Did Not Start - Run 2 (4)

69 26871 HART Louis Woodleigh Junior (A) DNS DNS

71 42250 SALVO Tom Haileybury College (B) DNS DNS

81 44722 COLLINS Patrick Woodleigh Junior (A) DNS DNS

84 39415 SALVO Jack Haileybury College (A) DNS DNS

Did Not Finish - Run 2 (1)

67 46870 WATSON Hugh Camberwell Grammar Schoo (A) 54.48 DNF

Disqualified - Run 2 (2)

52 46097 COCKERELL Donovan Tintern Grammar (A) 57.93 DSQ Gate 12

74 31164 SHEN Ed Geelong Grammar School - (A) DSQ DSQ Gate 16
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COMPETITION JURY

CHIEF OF RACE SPEIRS David (AUS)
CHIEF OF COURSE PERNER Florian (AUT)
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TIMING BRADER Nadine (AUT)
STARTER GLINSEK Vanja (SLO)
ANNOUNCER FRY Max (GBR)
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COURSE Burnt Hut Spur Burnt Hut Spur
START 1640 m 1640 m
FINISH 1560 m 1560 m
DROP 80 m 80 m
GATES 21 21
STARTING TIME 14:00 15:15
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Bib Snow ID Name Run 1 Run 2

Total time: 2:50.88 1 - Lorne P-12 College (A)

66 30661 LANE Sunny 40.96 44.28

86 40165 CROSBIE Levi 43.11 42.53

80 34653 LANE Dusty 45.03 45.85

Gap: + 16.88Total time: 3:07.76 2 - Haileybury College (A)

59 34629 PEARCE Benjamin 43.57 44.21

75 42332 KWEE Zac 49.92 50.06

84 39415 SALVO Jack

Gap: + 25.87Total time: 3:16.75 3 - Serpell Primary (A)

60 41410 LI Geo 46.75 49.89

76 41400 HSU Adam 48.73 51.38

Gap: + 29.78Total time: 3:20.66 4 - Bellbrae PS (A)

78 46412 LINDSAY Jack 48.71 47.43

62 46367 GEMMILL Oscar 54.78 49.74

Gap: + 30.46Total time: 3:21.34 5 - Mansfield/Mt Buller Prim (A)

77 33775 ANGLETON Loic 49.28 49.36
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Bib Snow ID Name Run 1 Run 2

61 46212 DAVIES William 50.20 52.50

Gap: + 31.16Total time: 3:22.04 6 - Lorne P-12 College (B)

82 45501 CROSBIE Jude 51.22 49.66

73 40164 RUSSELL Noah 50.71 50.45

87 45502 WALKER Raffety 1:31.27 1:53.09

Gap: + 33.93Total time: 3:24.81 7 - Scotch College Junior Sc (A)

65 12101 BUSCOMBE Archer 54.71 46.56

79 38259 TONG Liam 51.90 53.40

85 42364 HAYWARD Henry 53.51 52.84

Gap: + 48.29Total time: 3:39.17 8 - Geelong Grammar School - (A)

51 31204 D'ALTON Sophia 53.17 51.62

83 35705 BERGMULLER Felix 58.72 55.66

74 31164 SHEN Ed

Not ClassifiedCamberwell Grammar Schoo (A)

67 46870 WATSON Hugh 54.48

Not ClassifiedCarey Baptist Grammar (A)

68 47375 WOODHATCH Sebastian 1:03.50 1:01.72

Not ClassifiedCarlton Gardens PS (A)

58 47125 LI shawn 52.82 52.71

Not ClassifiedCaulfield South Primary  (A)

56 44784 HATSWELL Elroy 50.61 50.31

Not ClassifiedChrist Church Grammar Sc (A)

50 34640 CASTELLANO Luca 55.37 56.11

Not ClassifiedGippsland Grammar Junior (A)

57 40232 LAZZARO Louis 42.46 44.66

Not ClassifiedHaileybury College (B)

71 42250 SALVO Tom

Not ClassifiedIvanhoe Grammar School (A)

70 29394 FEENSTRA Jake 53.27 54.25

Not ClassifiedPenleigh & Essendon Gram (A)

54 42168 ANDERSON Jake 39.38 42.05

Not ClassifiedRed Hill Consolidated Sc (A)

64 37771 PULLAR Charlie 45.80 46.97

Not ClassifiedSacred Heart Primary Sch (A)

63 40538 WALSH Oliver 46.79 46.33
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CHIEF OF RACE SPEIRS David (AUS)
CHIEF OF COURSE PERNER Florian (AUT)
CHIEF OF TIMING PORRITT Jack (AUS)
TIMING BRADER Nadine (AUT)
STARTER GLINSEK Vanja (SLO)
ANNOUNCER FRY Max (GBR)

1st RUN 2nd RUN

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

SCHMID Yannick (SUI) SCHMID Yannick (SUI)

COURSE Burnt Hut Spur Burnt Hut Spur
START 1640 m 1640 m
FINISH 1560 m 1560 m
DROP 80 m 80 m
GATES 21 21
STARTING TIME 14:00 15:15

VolaSoftControlPdfVolaSoftControlPdf

Division 5 Boys - Snowboard

Giant Slalom

Official Ranking - Team

Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 7.0.25Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 7.0.25

21/08/2019  /  Mount Buller (VIC)  /  Mt Buller Race & Events Department 19.SIBM.4516.0000  /  21/08/2019 at 16:44  /  Page 3/3
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Not ClassifiedSandringham East (A)

55 27549 CHARLTON Samuel 49.60 51.46

Not ClassifiedScotch College Junior Sc (B)

72 41698 PANG Kingsley 52.44 1:02.56

Not ClassifiedTintern Grammar (A)

52 46097 COCKERELL Donovan 57.93

Not ClassifiedWembley Primary School (A)

53 31837 YOUNG Jack 42.18 44.68

Not ClassifiedWoodleigh Junior (A)

69 26871 HART Louis

81 44722 COLLINS Patrick


